
Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 13:00 236-15.2019.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF MARIA DE LOURDES ALMEIDA M. DE TOLEDO
2 14:30 1828-65.2017.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF GELSON DA LUZ SILVA
3 16:30 2647-65.2018.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF JOSÉ BOLIVAR MUMBACH

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 13:30 558-35.2019.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF ROZILDA CARVALHO E SILVA E OUTRO
2 14:30 561-87.2019.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF THAIS PINTO DE SOUZA
3 15:30 1000070-29.2020.4.01.4302 MPF NATALIA ALVES RODRIGUES
4 16:00 0003293-46.2016.4.01.4302 MPF ITAFÓS MINERAÇÃO S.A.
5 17:00 1002493-93.2019.4.01.4302 MPF CASTRO COSTA RODRIGUES

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 13:30 0002804-38.2018.4.01.4302 MPF CARLOS MATOS DA SILVA E OUTROS
2 14:00 1003104-46.2019.4.01.4302 MPF ELOI FERREIRA GUIMARAES
3 14:30 1000482-57.2020.4.01.4302 MPF SIDINEI SILVINO DE MIRANDA

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1003301-98.2019.4.01.4302 DELFINO FERREIRA DE SOUZA INSS

DATA 14/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 03/04/2020
CRIMINAIS

DATA 01/04/2020
CRIMINAIS

DATA 02/04/2020
CRIMINAIS



2 09:10 1003300-16.2019.4.01.4302 MANOEL DA COSTA TORRES INSS
3 09:20 1000146-53.2020.4.01.4302 DEJANIR ALVES DA MATA INSS
4 09:30 1003299-31.2019.4.01.4302 CACIMIRO MARTINS FERREIRA INSS
5 09:40 1000022-70.2020.4.01.4302 JOSELY BISPO DE SOUZA INSS
6 09:50 1000089-35.2020.4.01.4302 MEIRILUCIA FRANCISCO MAIA INSS
7 13:00 1000157-82.2020.4.01.4302 ELIZEU FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO INSS
8 13:10 1003350-42.2019.4.01.4302 GILACIO AZEVEDO SOARES INSS
9 13:20 1000097-12.2020.4.01.4302 DANIEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA INSS

10 13:30 1000121-40.2020.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO INSS
11 13:40 1000081-58.2020.4.01.4302 VALMIR DA SILVA CHAGAS INSS
12 13:50 1003171-11.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DA CONCEICAO LOPES RODRIGUES INSS
13 14:00 1000103-19.2020.4.01.4302 DAMIAO MANOEL DE SANTANA INSS
14 14:10 1001950-90.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MOREIRA DA ROCHA INSS
15 14:20 1000152-60.2020.4.01.4302 IRACY JOSE LUIZ INSS
16 14:30 1000122-25.2020.4.01.4302 MIGUEL MARTINS GODIM INSS
17 14:40 1000004-49.2020.4.01.4302 JOSE FERNANDES DA LUZ INSS
18 14:50 1000113-63.2020.4.01.4302 MANOEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA INSS
19 15:00 1003286-32.2019.4.01.4302 ILDENI CARDOSO DOS SANTOS INSS
20 15:10 1000046-98.2020.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM BISPO DA SILVA INSS
21 15:20 1003164-19.2019.4.01.4302 MARLENE PIRES DE MACEDO SILVA INSS

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1003252-57.2019.4.01.4302 BENEDITO RIBEIRO FONTENELE INSS
2 09:10 1000094-57.2020.4.01.4302 LUISA GOES DE ABREU INSS
3 09:20 1002210-70.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DOS ANJOS BRITO DA CRUZ INSS
4 09:30 1000092-87.2020.4.01.4302 JOAO PEREIRA DE ABREU INSS

DATA 14/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02



Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 10:00 1003252-57.2019.4.01.4302 BENEDITO RIBEIRO FONTENELE INSS
2 10:20 1000094-57.2020.4.01.4302 LUISA GOES DE ABREU INSS
3 10:40 1002210-70.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DOS ANJOS BRITO DA CRUZ INSS
4 11:00 1000092-87.2020.4.01.4302 JOAO PEREIRA DE ABREU INSS
5 11:20 1003301-98.2019.4.01.4302 DELFINO FERREIRA DE SOUZA INSS
6 11:40 1003300-16.2019.4.01.4302 MANOEL DA COSTA TORRES INSS
7 13:10 1000146-53.2020.4.01.4302 DEJANIR ALVES DA MATA INSS
8 13:30 1003299-31.2019.4.01.4302 CACIMIRO MARTINS FERREIRA INSS
9 13:50 1000022-70.2020.4.01.4302 JOSELY BISPO DE SOUZA INSS

10 14:10 1000089-35.2020.4.01.4302 MEIRILUCIA FRANCISCO MAIA INSS
11 14:30 1000157-82.2020.4.01.4302 ELIZEU FRANCISCO DA CONCEICAO INSS
12 14:50 1003350-42.2019.4.01.4302 GILACIO AZEVEDO SOARES INSS
13 15:10 1000097-12.2020.4.01.4302 DANIEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA INSS
14 15:30 1000121-40.2020.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO INSS
15 15:50 1000081-58.2020.4.01.4302 VALMIR DA SILVA CHAGAS INSS
16 16:10 1003171-11.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DA CONCEICAO LOPES RODRIGUES INSS
17 16:30 1000103-19.2020.4.01.4302 DAMIAO MANOEL DE SANTANA INSS
18 16:50 1001950-90.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA MOREIRA DA ROCHA INSS
19 17:10 1000152-60.2020.4.01.4302 IRACY JOSE LUIZ INSS
20 17:30 1000122-25.2020.4.01.4302 MIGUEL MARTINS GODIM INSS
21 17:50 1000004-49.2020.4.01.4302 JOSE FERNANDES DA LUZ INSS
22 18:10 1000113-63.2020.4.01.4302 MANOEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA INSS
23 18:30 1003286-32.2019.4.01.4302 ILDENI CARDOSO DOS SANTOS INSS
24 18:50 1000046-98.2020.4.01.4302 JOAQUIM BISPO DA SILVA INSS
25 19:10 1003164-19.2019.4.01.4302 MARLENE PIRES DE MACEDO SILVA INSS

DATA 14/04/2020
JEF - CONTROLE SALA DE AUDIÊNCIA DE INSTRUÇÃO



Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1000127-47.2020.4.01.4302 CONCEICAO CAMILO DAMIAO FERREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 09:10 1003347-87.2019.4.01.4302 LUZIA VIEIRA BRITO E SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 09:20 1003250-87.2019.4.01.4302 DAMIAO INACIO DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1000158-67.2020.4.01.4302 NEUZA FRANCISCO ROMAO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 09:40 1000040-91.2020.4.01.4302 ADRIANA FERREIRA DE BRITO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 09:50 1003334-88.2019.4.01.4302 MARLENE MARTINS PEREIRA NONATO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:00 1003197-09.2019.4.01.4302 MARINALDO GUILHERME DE FREITAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:10 1003208-38.2019.4.01.4302 NILSON CAMILO MARCAL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:20 1003198-91.2019.4.01.4302 DALVINA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 13:30 1003248-20.2019.4.01.4302 VALDIVINO GONCALVES CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 13:40 1003190-17.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA ELIANA ELIEZARDO SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 13:50 1003189-32.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIO CORREIA DE ANDRADE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 14:00 1003244-80.2019.4.01.4302 VALNISA SOARES GUIDA MONTEL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 14:10 1003005-76.2019.4.01.4302 ZELINA FIRMINO CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 14:20 1003191-02.2019.4.01.4302 MARIENILCE BARBOSA DIAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 14:30 1003209-23.2019.4.01.4302 VALDIRENE BORGES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 14:40 1003216-15.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE LOPES DE DEUS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 14:50 1000008-86.2020.4.01.4302 DELFINA JOSE RODRIGUES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 15:00 1002931-22.2019.4.01.4302 TEREZINHA PEREIRA MARTINS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
20 15:10 1000009-71.2020.4.01.4302 DIOLINDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 15:20 1002926-97.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA CLEIDE DIAS LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1001975-06.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA FERNANDES MENDES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 09:10 2391-25.2019.401.4302 Lucivania Alencar Marinho INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

DATA 15/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02

DATA 15/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01



3 09:20 1003046-43.2019.4.01.4302 FERNANDES BISPO DE MELO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1003254-27.2019.4.01.4302 DINA TEIXEIRA GUIMARAES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 10:00 1001975-06.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA FERNANDES MENDES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 10:20 2391-25.2019.401.4302 Lucivania Alencar Marinho INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 10:40 1003046-43.2019.4.01.4302 FERNANDES BISPO DE MELO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 11:00 1003254-27.2019.4.01.4302 DINA TEIXEIRA GUIMARAES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 11:20 1000127-47.2020.4.01.4302 CONCEICAO CAMILO DAMIAO FERREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 11:40 1003347-87.2019.4.01.4302 LUZIA VIEIRA BRITO E SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:10 1003250-87.2019.4.01.4302 DAMIAO INACIO DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:30 1000158-67.2020.4.01.4302 NEUZA FRANCISCO ROMAO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:50 1000040-91.2020.4.01.4302 ADRIANA FERREIRA DE BRITO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 14:10 1003334-88.2019.4.01.4302 MARLENE MARTINS PEREIRA NONATO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 14:30 1003197-09.2019.4.01.4302 MARINALDO GUILHERME DE FREITAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 14:50 1003208-38.2019.4.01.4302 NILSON CAMILO MARCAL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 15:10 1003198-91.2019.4.01.4302 DALVINA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 15:30 1003248-20.2019.4.01.4302 VALDIVINO GONCALVES CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 15:50 1003190-17.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA ELIANA ELIEZARDO SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 16:10 1003189-32.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIO CORREIA DE ANDRADE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 16:30 1003244-80.2019.4.01.4302 VALNISA SOARES GUIDA MONTEL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 16:50 1003005-76.2019.4.01.4302 ZELINA FIRMINO CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 17:10 1003191-02.2019.4.01.4302 MARIENILCE BARBOSA DIAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
20 17:30 1003209-23.2019.4.01.4302 VALDIRENE BORGES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 17:50 1003216-15.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE LOPES DE DEUS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
22 18:10 1000008-86.2020.4.01.4302 DELFINA JOSE RODRIGUES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
23 18:30 1002931-22.2019.4.01.4302 TEREZINHA PEREIRA MARTINS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
24 18:50 1000009-71.2020.4.01.4302 DIOLINDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
25 19:10 1002926-97.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA CLEIDE DIAS LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

DATA 15/04/2020
JEF - CONTROLE SALA DE AUDIÊNCIA DE INSTRUÇÃO



Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1003253-42.2019.4.01.4302 NEUZA BEZERRA DE LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 09:10 1000067-74.2020.4.01.4302 TOSUSILEIDE FERREIRA DO ROSARIO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 09:20 1000172-51.2020.4.01.4302 JACINTO FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1000169-96.2020.4.01.4302 ANIZIA PEREIRA BARBOSA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 09:40 1002936-44.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO CARMO RAMALHO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 09:50 1000109-26.2020.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDO MARTINS DA TRINDADE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:00 1003321-89.2019.4.01.4302 CARLOS RODRIGUES FREIRE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:10 1003325-29.2019.4.01.4302 VALDECI MAURICIO DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:20 1003341-80.2019.4.01.4302 BELARMINA CAMILO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 13:30 1003344-35.2019.4.01.4302 VALERIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 13:40 1003329-66.2019.4.01.4302 DAVI RODRIGUES PEREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 13:50 1003340-95.2019.4.01.4302 JANADIR CARDOSO LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 14:00 1003319-22.2019.4.01.4302 AUGUSTO SOARES TEIXEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 14:10 1003353-94.2019.4.01.4302 GALDINA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 14:20 1003153-87.2019.4.01.4302 IZIDORO NERES DE OLIVEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 14:30 1003357-34.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO ROSARIO PEREIRA SANTANA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 14:40 1003151-20.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 14:50 1000005-34.2020.4.01.4302 DELZI RODRIGUES RAMOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 15:00 1000007-04.2020.4.01.4302 RAIZA FERREIRA DE SALES DIAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
20 15:10 1003294-09.2019.4.01.4302 CECY BORGES DO REGO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 15:20 1000161-22.2020.4.01.4302 DELFINA NUNES DE CARVALHO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1003130-44.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO ALVES DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

DATA 16/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 16/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02



2 09:10 1002918-23.2019.4.01.4302 SALOMAO NUNES RIBEIRO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 09:20 1000029-62.2020.4.01.4302 EVA ALVES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1002742-44.2019.4.01.4302 JORDANIA ALVES TEIXEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 10:00 1003130-44.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO ALVES DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 10:20 1002918-23.2019.4.01.4302 SALOMAO NUNES RIBEIRO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 10:40 1000029-62.2020.4.01.4302 EVA ALVES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 11:00 1002742-44.2019.4.01.4302 JORDANIA ALVES TEIXEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 11:20 1003253-42.2019.4.01.4302 NEUZA BEZERRA DE LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 11:40 1000067-74.2020.4.01.4302 TOSUSILEIDE FERREIRA DO ROSARIO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:10 1000172-51.2020.4.01.4302 JACINTO FRANCO DE OLIVEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:30 1000169-96.2020.4.01.4302 ANIZIA PEREIRA BARBOSA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:50 1002936-44.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO CARMO RAMALHO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 14:10 1000109-26.2020.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDO MARTINS DA TRINDADE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 14:30 1003321-89.2019.4.01.4302 CARLOS RODRIGUES FREIRE INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 14:50 1003325-29.2019.4.01.4302 VALDECI MAURICIO DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 15:10 1003341-80.2019.4.01.4302 BELARMINA CAMILO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 15:30 1003344-35.2019.4.01.4302 VALERIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 15:50 1003329-66.2019.4.01.4302 DAVI RODRIGUES PEREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 16:10 1003340-95.2019.4.01.4302 JANADIR CARDOSO LIMA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 16:30 1003319-22.2019.4.01.4302 AUGUSTO SOARES TEIXEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 16:50 1003353-94.2019.4.01.4302 GALDINA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 17:10 1003153-87.2019.4.01.4302 IZIDORO NERES DE OLIVEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
20 17:30 1003357-34.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO ROSARIO PEREIRA SANTANA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 17:50 1003151-20.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
22 18:10 1000005-34.2020.4.01.4302 DELZI RODRIGUES RAMOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
23 18:30 1000007-04.2020.4.01.4302 RAIZA FERREIRA DE SALES DIAS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
24 18:50 1003294-09.2019.4.01.4302 CECY BORGES DO REGO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

DATA 16/04/2020
JEF - CONTROLE SALA DE AUDIÊNCIA DE INSTRUÇÃO



25 19:10 1000161-22.2020.4.01.4302 DELFINA NUNES DE CARVALHO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1000060-82.2020.4.01.4302 ELVECINA FERREIRA PORTO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 09:10 1000093-72.2020.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA NUNES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 09:20 1003193-69.2019.4.01.4302 IVONE CANDIDA DE JESUS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1003023-97.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA ALVES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 09:40 1000415-29.2019.4.01.4302 LUCICLEIA BATISTA GUIMARAES DE MENEZ INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 09:50 1003139-06.2019.4.01.4302 BERNARDINO DA SILVA PINTO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:00 1003206-68.2019.4.01.4302 ADEMAR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:10 1003207-53.2019.4.01.4302 NATASHA RODRIGUES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:20 1003270-78.2019.4.01.4302 RENATA CARDOSO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 13:30 1003200-61.2019.4.01.4302 LOURIVAL DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 13:40 1003302-83.2019.4.01.4302 ANA PAULA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 13:50 1002499-03.2019.4.01.4302 NEURENE VIEIRA PORTILHO NOGUEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 14:00 1003316-67.2019.4.01.4302 ANILDE RIBEIRO BRITO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 14:10 1003378-10.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIO VILAR MOREIRA DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 14:20 1003380-77.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE BISPO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 14:30 1002774-49.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE MARIA DE AGUIAR E SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 14:40 1000066-89.2020.4.01.4302 GOIACI FERREIRA DE CARVALHO PIMENTEL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 14:50 1000145-68.2020.4.01.4302 EDUARDA LEITE DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 15:00 1000153-45.2020.4.01.4302 JOSE FERREIRA CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
20 15:10 1003114-90.2019.4.01.4302 LUIZ RODRIGUES MORAIS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 15:20 1002716-46.2019.4.01.4302 MARILUCIA FRANCISCA GONCALVES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

DATA 17/04/2020
CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01



Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 09:00 1003166-86.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA INACIA GOMES FEITOSA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 09:10 1003280-25.2019.4.01.4302 ILMA BARREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 09:20 1003048-13.2019.4.01.4302 ASTEMISA PEREIRA CARES E OUTROS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 09:30 1003320-07.2019.4.01.4302 DORALICE RODRIGUES ALVES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU
1 10:00 1003166-86.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA INACIA GOMES FEITOSA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
2 10:20 1003280-25.2019.4.01.4302 ILMA BARREIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
3 10:40 1003048-13.2019.4.01.4302 ASTEMISA PEREIRA CARES E OUTROS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
4 11:00 1003320-07.2019.4.01.4302 DORALICE RODRIGUES ALVES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
5 11:20 1000060-82.2020.4.01.4302 ELVECINA FERREIRA PORTO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
6 11:40 1000093-72.2020.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA NUNES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
7 13:10 1003193-69.2019.4.01.4302 IVONE CANDIDA DE JESUS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
8 13:30 1003023-97.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA ALVES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
9 13:50 1000415-29.2019.4.01.4302 LUCICLEIA BATISTA GUIMARAES DE MENEZ INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL

10 14:10 1003139-06.2019.4.01.4302 BERNARDINO DA SILVA PINTO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
11 14:30 1003206-68.2019.4.01.4302 ADEMAR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
12 14:50 1003207-53.2019.4.01.4302 NATASHA RODRIGUES DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
13 15:10 1003270-78.2019.4.01.4302 RENATA CARDOSO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
14 15:30 1003200-61.2019.4.01.4302 LOURIVAL DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
15 15:50 1003302-83.2019.4.01.4302 ANA PAULA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
16 16:10 1002499-03.2019.4.01.4302 NEURENE VIEIRA PORTILHO NOGUEIRA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
17 16:30 1003316-67.2019.4.01.4302 ANILDE RIBEIRO BRITO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
18 16:50 1003378-10.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIO VILAR MOREIRA DA SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
19 17:10 1003380-77.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE BISPO DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
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20 17:30 1002774-49.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE MARIA DE AGUIAR E SILVA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
21 17:50 1000066-89.2020.4.01.4302 GOIACI FERREIRA DE CARVALHO PIMENTEL INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
22 18:10 1000145-68.2020.4.01.4302 EDUARDA LEITE DE SOUZA INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
23 18:30 1000153-45.2020.4.01.4302 JOSE FERREIRA CARDOSO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
24 18:50 1003114-90.2019.4.01.4302 LUIZ RODRIGUES MORAIS INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL
25 19:10 1002716-46.2019.4.01.4302 MARILUCIA FRANCISCA GONCALVES INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL


